
２００６年統一適性試験総合得点度数分布

総合得点 人数 累計人数 人数％ 累計％
291 - 300 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
281 - 290 0 0 0.00% 0.00%
271 - 280 1 1 0.01% 0.01%
261 - 270 21 22 0.19% 0.20%
251 - 260 37 59 0.33% 0.53%
241 - 250 101 160 0.91% 1.44%
231 - 240 234 394 2.10% 3.54%
221 - 230 323 717 2.90% 6.43%
211 - 220 541 1258 4.85% 11.29%
201 - 210 961 2219 8.62% 19.91%
191 - 200 836 3055 7.50% 27.41%
181 - 190 1134 4189 10.18% 37.59%
171 - 180 1438 5627 12.90% 50.49%
161 - 170 1111 6738 9.97% 60.46%
151 - 160 1116 7854 10.01% 70.48%
141 - 150 1123 8977 10.08% 80.55%
131 - 140 695 9672 6.24% 86.79%
121 - 130 487 10159 4.37% 91.16%
111 - 120 465 10624 4.17% 95.33%
101 - 110 230 10854 2.06% 97.40%
91 - 100 117 10971 1.05% 98.45%
81 - 90 109 11080 0.98% 99.43%
71 - 80 38 11118 0.34% 99.77%
61 - 70 16 11134 0.14% 99.91%
51 - 60 4 11138 0.04% 99.95%
41 - 50 2 11140 0.02% 99.96%
31 - 40 3 11143 0.03% 99.99%
21 - 30 0 11143 0.00% 99.99%
11 - 20 1 11144 0.01% 100.00%
0 - 10 0 11144 0.00% 100.00%
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